
Ratio Logo Design 

Golden

Secret of Success of top brands.



It's The Golden Ratio Logo...!



Golden

Dimensions

1,618 / 1,618 = 1,000

1,000 / 1,618 = 0,618

0,618 / 1,618 = 0,382

0,382 / 1,618 = 0,236

0,236 / 1,618 = 0,146

0,146 / 1,618 = 0,090

0,090 / 1,618 = 0,056

0,056 / 1,618 = 0,034

0,034 / 1,618 = 0,021

0,021 / 1,618 = 0,013



All our world made by golden ratio 



All our world made by golden ratio 



Elite Silver Package

₹7750

5 Golden Ratio Logos

1 Concept

2 Times Revision

3 Days

Elite Golden Package

₹11450

7 Golden Ratio Logos

Letter Head Design 

Visiting card 

Envelop 

3-5 Days

Elite Diamond Package

₹15450

10 Golden Ratio Logos

2 Concept

Profile Writing

Brochure / Pamphlet Design 

Letter Head Design 

Visiting card 

Envelop 

Consultation

Premium font

Logo mockup

ID card

3-5 Days



MORE THAN 6000 LOGO COMPLETED WITH 99% SATISFACTION GUARANTEE 
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Address: Flat No 4, Ganga Bhiva Complex, Chaphekar Chowk, Chinchwad, Pune, Maharashtra 411033


